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St. Xavicr's Iligh School 
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All the fees paid are non-refundable. 
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Fees Schedule for the year 2025 - 26 (New Students) 

Conveyance Fee Bus 
Conveyance Fees Van 

NOTE: 

Chilla Road, B::nda 

NUR-UKG 

St. Xavier's High School, Banda. 

800 

26800 

27600 

St. Xavicer's Iligh school 

NUR-UKG 

6900 
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2500 

6900 

All the fees paid are non-refundable. 
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1st Qtr. 2nd Qtr. 
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It is Parent's/Guardian's duty to pay the fee in time, sending a remainder is not obligatory. 
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3rd Qtr. 

4800 
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10000 

10000 

10000 

3rd Qtr. 

4800 

S700 

Fee receipt must be preserved properly. Any dispute relating to payment shall be settled on the basis of the receipt. 
Cheque payments will attract Bank Charges with penalty of Rs.500.00 if return unpaid 

All the fees are to be paid for the full session, no deduction for vacation or broken period is allowed as it is already considered. 

VI - VI 

0 

VI - VIII 

1200 

200 

If fees are not paid within the due date a late fine of Rs.50.00 per month will be charged. 
Name of the student whose fee remain un-paid for two consecutive months will be struck off the School Roll/register and it can be 
re-enrolled on payment of Rs.300.00 only. 
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4th Qtr. 
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St. Xavier's High School, Banda. 
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Fees Schedule for the year 2025 - 26 (Old Student Admitted Up to 2024) 
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10400 

10400 

IX - X XI- XII 

200 

Total 

5000 

16000 

1400 

19000 

46600 

It is Parent's/Guardian's duty to pay the fee in time, sending a remainder is not obligatory. 

48000 

If fees are not paid within the due date a late fine of Rs.50.00 per month will be charged. 

12000 

12000 

Total 

16000 

12000 13000 

19000 

Com 

12000 13000 

Commerce Science 
IX -X XI - XII 

200 

1800 

47400 

7000 

49200 

1800 

12300 

50200 

12300 

52000 

12300 

12300 

13000 

13000 

8 Parents of old students please enroll your ward for the session 2025 - 26 by 15.04.25 positively. 

after that enrolment will depend on availability of seat in the class. 

Sci 

XI - XI Payment Date 

200 At the time of Registration 
7000\At the time of Admission 

1800 

1800| 

54200 

51400 

56000| In Four Quarterly Installments 
as given below : 

14000|At the time of Admission 

14000\By 15.08.25 
14000 By 15.11.25 
14000 By 15.02.26 

Manager 
Xavier' Hi Schoot 

With Quarterly Fees 

With Quarterly Fees 

Fee receipt must be preserved properly. Any dispute relating to payment shall be settled on the basis of the receipt. 

Cheque payments will attract Bank Charges with penalty of Rs.500.00 if return unpaid 

XI - XIu Payment Date 

oAt the time of Registration 
oAt the time of Admission 

53200 In Four Quarterly Installments 

All the fees are to be paid for the full session, no deduction for vacation or broken period is allowed as it is already considered. 

as given below: 

13300 By 15.04.25 
13300|By 15.08.25 
13300 By 15.11.25 
13300\By 15.02.26 

With Quarterly Fees 
With Quarterly Fees 

Name of the student whose fee remain un-paid for two consecutive months will be struck off the School Roll/register and it can be 

re-enrolled on payment of Rs.300.00 only. 

Manager 
. Yavier' Hi:" School 
'hilla Road. Ronda. ! P 
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